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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/11/01 Mon 77,617 24,357 101,974 

2021/11/02 Tue 74,440 24,327 98,767 

2021/11/03 Wed 78,134 25,506 103,640 

2021/11/04 Thu 79,653 24,870 104,523 

2021/11/05 Fri 103,477 30,621 134,098 

2021/11/06 Sat 110,646 33,917 144,563 

2021/11/07 Sun 101,431 29,384 130,815 

2021/11/08 Mon 80,033 25,304 105,337 

2021/11/09 Tue 79,018 25,382 104,400 

2021/11/10 Wed 82,461 27,429 109,890 

2021/11/11 Thu 87,292 26,995 114,287 

2021/11/12 Fri 112,056 32,828 144,884 

2021/11/13 Sat 112,485 34,841 147,326 

2021/11/14 Sun 105,073 29,139 134,212 

2021/11/15 Mon 83,624 25,982 109,606 

2021/11/16 Tue 81,151 26,013 107,164 

2021/11/17 Wed 82,223 26,759 108,982 

2021/11/18 Thu 84,663 27,360 112,023 

2021/11/19 Fri 108,355 33,244 141,599 

2021/11/20 Sat 111,192 37,781 148,973 

2021/11/21 Sun 104,673 32,112 136,785 

2021/11/22 Mon 82,529 26,860 109,389 

2021/11/23 Tue 80,073 25,982 106,055 

2021/11/24 Wed 83,098 27,258 110,356 

2021/11/25 Thu 85,674 28,300 113,974 

2021/11/26 Fri 110,964 35,239 146,203 

2021/11/27 Sat 113,990 41,908 155,898 

2021/11/28 Sun 101,506 34,117 135,623 

2021/11/29 Mon 84,378 27,733 112,111 

2021/11/30 Tue 81,993 27,674 109,667 

2,763,902 879,222 3,643,124 

92,130 29,307 121,437 
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